Routerler

oy

Uriin
TP-LINK MERCUSYS MW302R 3PORT 300Mbps

A.POINT/ROUTER

TP-LINK MERCUSYS MW301R 2PORT 300Mbps ROUTER

TP-LINK MERCUSYS MW305R 3PORT 300Mbps ROUTER

TP-LINK TL-WR820N 3PORT 300Mbps ROUTER

TP-LINK MERCUSYS AC10 3PORT 1200MBPS
A.POINT/ROUTER

TP-LINK TL-WR802N 1PORT 300Mbps
A.POINT/ROUTER

TENDA 4GO6 N300 Wi-Fi 4G VoLTE Router

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-EG105G-P 5 PORT ROUTER
YONETILEBILIR

TP-LINK TL-MR3020 1PORT 150Mbps ROUTER

TENDA AC8 4PORT 1200Mbps GIGABIT ACCESS
POINT ROUTER

TP-LINK MERCUSYS AC12 1200Mbps ROUTER

TP-LINK MR100 1PORT 300Mbps ROUTER(SIM KART
TAKILABILIR)

Marka

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

Reyee

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

16,80 USD

17,85 USD

18,90 USD

19,95 USD

30,45 USD

36,75 USD

72,45 USD

194,25

usb

30,45 USD

32,55 USD

37,80 USD

80,85 USD



= C

€8

ASUS RT-AX1800U PRO DUAL BAND MESH WIFI6

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-EW1800GX PRO 1800M WIFI 6
DUAL-BAND MESH ROUTER

ASUS RT-AX86U AX5700 5PORT GAMING
A.POINT/ROUTER

ASUS GT6 (B-2-PK) ROG RAPTURE GT GAMING
MESH WIFI6

ASUS GT-AX6000 3PORT GAMING ROUTER

Asus

Reyee

Asus

Asus

Asus

93,45 USD

168,00
usb

273,00
usb

523,95
usb

544,95
usb



